Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
13000 Lm
LED Canopy Light 13000 Lm)      Adjustable
100W/80W/60W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-CNP100/80/60W-H-ACP
SZ
Company Name
CNP
CanopyLight
Blank
120-277V
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
100/80/60W  35000K/4000K/5000K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage Voltage ACP
100/80/60W
SZ-CNP100/80/60WR-H-ACP LED Canopy Light
Angle
120°
150°
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
MV
120-347V
LED Canopy Light
Accessories (Optional)
The LED Garage and Canopy light is slim
and durable with a lightweight design, and
provides you with a visually appealing
lighting experience. This luminaire can be
surface mounted directly to the ceiling or
pendant mounted using rigid conduit. Its
light-weight design with quick and easy
mounting plate allows simple installation and
hands-free wiring. Whether it’s new
construction, or a retrofit installation, the
Garage and Canopy fixture will provide
years of trouble free operation and keep you
on budget.
     Adjustable
3500K/4000K/5000K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
     Adjustable
100W/80W/60W
     Adjustable
3500K/4000K/5000K
Shape
Blank  Square
High Efficiency
H high Efficienct
SZ-MS-MH1:Microwave sensor
SZ-PS-A:      Photocell snesor
SZ-MS-RC1
Sensor Remote
SZ- MS-MH1K5
Plug-and-Play Microwave and
Photocell Sensor, 5 Manual
Switches, easy programming
R         Round
Housing finish color
B  Bronze
W  White
SZ-CNP100/80/60W-H-ACP
SZ-CNP100/80/60W-H-ACP SZ-CNP100/80/60WR-H-ACP
LED Canopy Light
Specifications
Housing
Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of
100%to 10%. PF > 0.9. Surge protection: 6KV.
CCT and CRI
Adjustable 3500K/4000K/5000K. CRI 70.
Angle
Square 120°, Round 150°
Operating Temperature
Suitable for use in -40° C to 45° C (-40° F to 113° F).
Efficacy
Up to 130 lumens per watt.
Lifespan
L70 >50,000 Hours at 25°C (77°F).
Certifications
UL Listed for wet locations, DLC5.1,FCC compliant, IP65
rated.
Warranty
5-year limited warranty.
Product Structure Characteristics: Mounting Brackit
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and easy
for installation, also support pendant
mounting,wires coming out from the
back for easier wire connections.
Housing
Sensor Base
Optional  PIR, Microwave, sensor
allows for security and energy
saving.
Dimension:
Packing/Weight:
Outer box
 (L*W*H)  (pcs)
Qty/CTN
4
N.W./pcs
(lbs/kg)
RemarkG.W./CTN
(lbs/kg)
SZ-CNP100/80/60W-H-ACP
4
13.23* 11.14*11.14"
336*283*283mm
17.24*12.52*13"
438*318*330mm
Model
SZ-CNP100/80/60WR-H-ACP
18/8.2
16.28/7.4
20.24/9.2
19.49/8.86
LED Canopy Light
INSTALLTION INSTRUCTION: SZ-CNP100/80/60W-H-ACP
LED Canopy Light
INSTALLTION INSTRUCTION:SZ-CNP100/80/60WR-H-ACP